 1
USER MANUAL
Bluetooth Module  /  APM1883
 2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. FCC Statement ………………………………………………………………….…….2
2. Description…………………………………………………………….……………….3
3. Set Steps……………………………………………………………………………….6

To connect different headset after disconnection  3  120  Sec.
 17
9 Ordering Information
 Part Number  Description
BDB88312A1TX   Transmitter for class 1 application
BDB88312A1RX   Receiver for class 1 application
BDB88322A1TX   Transmitter for class 2 application
BDB88322A1RX   Receiver for class 2 application
10 Outline Drawing
10.1 Main Board (Front Side)
 18
*Physical dimension unit in mm